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Website: www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org 

Bomgaon,terth 24 Parganas 
-

NAAC ACCREDITED-2016(2nd cycle) 
AMliated to West Bengal State University & Formerly under University of Caleutta 

Registered under 2() & 12(B) of U.G.C. Act 1956 
ESTD: 1947 

f-2023-Q022 

West Bengal, Pin- 743235 
Ph. +91- 9635753261, 03215-255044 

) bIfRRAfPGAetarffBfoL(NRMASARTGA(EISAI 

Biswajit Ghosh 
Principal 

Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya 
Bongaon, 24 Pgs (N) 



8 

9 

Jo 

8 

8 

8 

80 

Biswajit Ghosh 
Principal Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya 

Bongaon, 24 Pgs (N) 

8 

8 

8 

8 

80 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

